Ideal for cell disruption, DNA
shearing and ChIP assays
Programmable with touch screen
control and pulsed mode operation
For volumes 0.1 to 150ml
Supplied complete with soundproof
enclosure and integrated stand
The Pulse 150™ Ultrasonic Homogenizer uses cavitation and ultrasonic waves to

*Volume dependent upon the installed horn.  Supplied with 6mm horn for
volumes 10 - 100 ml.
Ordering Information
DP0150*	 Pulse 150 Ultrasonic Homogenizer,
	 complete with controller, transducer,
  	 6mm horn and soundproof enclosure
DP0150-2	 Horn, 2 mm diameter, for 0.1 - 5 ml
DP0150-3	 Horn, 3 mm diameter, for 3 - 10 ml
DP0150-6	 Horn, 6 mm diameter, for 10 - 100 ml
DP0150-8	 Horn, 8 mm diameter, for 25 - 150 ml
*115V with US plug.  For EU plug, please add -E to cat no.
*Supplied with Pulse 150
Pulse 150 Home Screen
Supplied with soundproof